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683686 11/16/1980

BM 5'09''147

11/18/2024

4:22 AM

Yes

ASHLEY, ANTHONY T

SPD DL - NO DRIVER'S LICENSE Not Set2023TS10605-1/Criminal

REG-NOT REGISTERED Not Set2024TS01177-1/Criminal

Display of temporary registration license plates Not Set2024TS01177-1/Criminal

DL - NO DRIVER'S LICENSE Not Set2024TS01177-1/Criminal

Seatbelt not used Not Set2024TS01177-1/Criminal

Child Passenger Restraint System Not Set2024TS01177-1/Criminal

IMPROPER DISPLAY OF TAGS Not SetNA/NA

POSSESSION OF FIREARM/CARRY.CONCEALED WEAPON BY CONVICTED FELONNot SetNA/NA

AGGR.FLIGHT FROM AN OFFICER:INT'L REFUSAL TO STOP,LIFE ENDANNot SetNA/NA

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE Not SetNA/NA

1321280 03/04/1997

BM 6'01''225

11/18/2024

2:03 AM

Yes

BROOKS, BOBBY RAY

SPD FUGITIVE Not SetNA/NA

1282483 01/16/1992

BM 5'05''140

11/18/2024

4:46 AM

Yes

CARTER, COREY D

SPD FUGITIVE Not SetNA/NA

FAIL TO REGISTER AND NOTIFY 1ST CONVICTION Not SetNA/NA

1388713 07/31/1999

BM 5'09''170

11/18/2024

5:06 AM

Yes

CARTER, JERRY

SPD RES/OFFICER Not SetNA/NA

FUGITIVE Not SetNA/NA

320255 03/02/1993

BF 5'05''140

11/18/2024

12:32 PM

Yes

GRANT, CARLA S

SPD CHILD DESERTION Not SetNA/NA

CHILD DESERTION Not Set2024002914/SPD

CHILD DESERTION Not Set2024002914/SPD

CHILD DESERTION Not Set2024002914/SPD

01733583 04/23/2003

BM 6'02''150

11/18/2024

1:18 AM

Yes

JOHNSON, MARCUS

SPD DR/NO/LIGHTS Not SetNA/NA

OBSTRUCTION OF JUSTICE Not SetNA/NA

PRODUCE,MANUF.,DISTRIBUTE,DISPENSE,POSSESS SCH.I SUBSTANCENot SetNA/NA

DL - NO DRIVER'S LICENSE Not SetNA/NA
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1023922 11/05/1988

BM 6'00''180

11/18/2024

11:48 PM

Yes

POPE, TALBEN T, JR

SPD Seatbelt not used Not Set2023KC03015-1/Criminal

NO BRAKE LIGHT Not Set2023KC03015-1/Criminal

DUS Not Set2023KC03015-1/Criminal

DL - NO DL ON PERSON Not Set2023KC03015-1/Criminal

MISDEMEANOR POSSESSION OF MARIJUANA, TETRAHYDROCANNABINOL, OR CHEMICAL DERIV.Not Set2023KC03015-1/Criminal

01733584 12/13/2005

WM 6'01''160

11/18/2024

2:50 AM

Yes

REYES, NELSON

SPD FUGITIVE FROM CPSO Not SetNA/NA

UNLAWFUL TO KNOWINGLY/INTENTIONALLY POSSESS SCH.II UNLESS RXNot SetNA/NA

01733586 07/07/2004

BM 5'08''140

11/18/2024

3:51 PM

Yes

ROBINSON, JAYQUARNAN

SPD DOMESTIC ABUSE CHILD ENDANGERMENT LAW Not SetNA/NA

1192341 05/23/1989

BM 5'09''150

11/18/2024

3:13 AM

Yes

SHACKELFORD, DEMETRIUS D

SPD RES/OFFICER Not Set197789/Criminal

Possession of Marijuana Not SetNA/NA

338209 05/09/1983

BM 5'07''145

11/18/2024

12:00 PM

Yes

TAYLOR, BAROCUS

SPD DUS Not Set2024TS04953-1/Criminal

EXPIRED INSPECTION STICKER Not Set2024TS04953-1/Criminal

NO BRAKE LIGHT Not Set2024TS04953-1/Criminal

01733588 05/04/1990

BF 5'03''195

11/18/2024

11:54 PM

Yes

WILLIAMS, BRANDLYN

SPD DL - NO DRIVER'S LICENSE Not Set215552/Criminal

NO INSURANCE Not Set215552/Criminal

PLATES - EXPIRED Not Set215552/Criminal

TAIL LIGHT OUT Not Set215552/Criminal

Total City Jail: 12

Total Inmates: 12
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